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Proposal 

DC/25/1921/FUL   
Ward: Eastgate 
Conservation Area/Article 4 Direction 
 
Planning application - roof mounted solar panels 
 
1 Minden Close Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 1XZ 
Applicant: Mr Moosa Teladia 
Case Officer: Tamara Benford-Brown 

DC/26/0038/HH   
Ward: Tollgate 
 
Householder planning application - a. extension and conversion of existing detached rear garage b.infill of 
garage door and addition of door to side elevation c. replacement pitched roof with roof lights 
 
11 Klondyke Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP32 6DB 
Applicant: Mr Godwin 
Case Officer:   Charlotte Russell 
 

DC/26/0058/HH   
Ward: Minden 
 
Householder planning application - a. replace one window on first floor front elevation with two additional 
windows b. additional window to side elevation c. single storey rear extension (following demolition of existing 
conservatory) d. replacement roof to existing single storey rear element 
 
65 Park Road Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 3QW 
Applicant: Mrs Muzira 
Case Officer:  Thomas Halliday 
 

DC/26/0070/HH   
Ward: Westgate 
 
Householder planning application - first floor extension (following removal of slopped roof) 
 
3 Fountains Road Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 2EY 
Applicant:  Mr Paul Walker 
Case Officer:  Philip Crutchlow 
 

DC/26/0072/HH   
Ward: Abbeygate 
Conservation Area/Article 4 Direction   
 
Householder planning application - a. new cellar egress hatch to front elevation b. new window to side 
elevation c. single storey rear and side extension (following the demolition of existing conservatory and toilet) 
d. convert existing cellar into habitable room 
 
67 Mill Road Bury St Edmunds Suffolk IP33 3NJ 
Applicant: Mr and Mrs Hudson 
Case Officer:  Thomas Halliday 

https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=T6N17FPDGYX00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=T8MXNYPDHRS00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=T8UQO5PDHV100&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=T8WZ6NPDHWT00&prevPage=inTray
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=summary&keyVal=T8YR2XPDHXN00&prevPage=inTray

